

	310313400	<u> </u>							HAVVB IN	0: 5510585076	
	IMORE SYDNEY	PTVITO	Shipper's	Account Num	nber		OT EDF	ICHT O	VDNEV DRANGU		
HEALTH MORE SYDNEY PTY LTD U 11/830-850 PRINCES HWY SPRINGVALE VIC 3171 AU EMAIL: QIANNAN@HEALTH-MORE.COM.AU						CT FREIGHT - SYDNEY BRANCH 2-4 BRADFORD STREET ALEXANDRIA, NSW, 2015, AUSTRALIA					
CTC: QIANNAN YANG TEL: 17698255119						Copies 1, 2 and 3 of this Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity.					
Consignee's Name and Address  Consignee's Account Number  YIWU OUYI SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT CO., LTD.  NO.596 JIXIANG ROAD YIWU ZHEJIANG. P.R.CHINA TE +8618761996731 MR.LIU USCI:91330782MA2E80277T							It is agreed that the goods described herein are accepted in apparent good order and condition (except as noted) for carriage SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT ON THE REVERSE HEREOF. ALL GOODS MAY BE CARRIED BY ANY OTHER MEANS INCLUDING ROAD OR ANY OTHER CARRIER UNLESS SPECIFIC CONTRARY INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVEN HEREON BY THE SHIPPER, AND SHIPPER AGREES THAT THE SHIPMENT MAY BE CARRIED VIA INTERMEDIATE STOPPING PLACES WHICH THE CARRIER DEEMS APPROPRIATE. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTICE CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may increase such limitation of liability by declaring a higher value for carriage and paying a supplemental charge if required.				
Issuing Carrier's Agent Name and City							Accounting Information				
C.T. FREIGHT PTY LTD							WUHAN FRIENDLY CROSS-BORDER E-COMMERCE LOGISTICS CO.				
ALEXANDRIA							ADD: OFFICE 402-371, THE 4TH FLOOR, TOWER BUILDING A, NO.77 WUHAN EAST LAKE HIGH-TECH DEVELOPMENT ZONE				
Agent's IATA Code Account No.							USCI: 91420102783159404Q				
02-3 0871/2125						CONTACT: TERRY TEL: 189 8315 2783					
Airport of Departure (Addr. of First Carrier) and Requested Routing							Reference Number Optional Shipping Information				
SYDNE		ng and Destination	∕lto li	by to	- Ihu		CHGS WT/VAL		TERMS: CPT	Deden-Market	
PVG	QF	y and DesiriatiOff	´ ¨  ˈ	,  10	by	1 1	PPD CC	LL PPD COL		Declared Value for Customs	
	Airport of Destination	1	Request	ed Flight/Date		AMOUNT of		X	NVD RANCE - If Carrier offers Insurance, a	NCV and such insurance is	
SHANG	HAI PUDONG	/			XXX	reque	sted in accordance with the condition d in figures in box marked "amount o	s thereof, indicate amount to be			
Handling	Information PLEA	SE NOTIFY	'CONSIGN	IEE UPON	N ARRIVA	Ĺ		<del></del>	CA	N: AEWEJXP3C	
									OA.		
										SCI	
No. Of Pieces RCP	S Commodity				Rate	arge	Tot	al	Nature and Quantity of Goods (incl. Dimensions or Volume)		
					认 单 货				DIMS 110x110x9	5 CM x 1	
1 Prep	178.0 Weight Cha	ırge	Collect	Other Cha	arges						
	Valuatio	n Charge		-	-					_	
			•							-	
	Tax										
	Total Other Charges	Due Agent		contains	ertifies that the dangerous go cable Dangero	oods, such p	art is properly	of are correct described b	and that insofar as any part of the y name and is in proper condition	consignment for carriage by air according to	
	Total Other Charges I	Oue Carrier	/	7							
		SAIN THE SAI									
		h/th:		·	•••••			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	NELSON		
<u></u>	otal Prepaid	Total	Collect	4-				Signature of	Shipper or his Agent		
Currency	Conversion Rates	CC. Charges in	Dest. Currency	22-No	v-22		Al	LEXAND	RIA C	T. FREIGHT PTY LTD	
		\	David	Executed				at (place)	Signa	ature of Issuing Carrier or its Agen	
For C	arrier's use only	Charges at	Destination		Total Collect C	harges	/			001 51540000	